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Subject/Certification 

Student 
Teaching Year

Total # 
Student 

Teachers

Developing 
(Avg=.5-1.5)

Beginning 
Competent 

(Avg=1.6-2.5)

Advanced 
Competent 

(Avg=2.6-3.5)

Generalist EC-4/EC-6 Spring 2009** 38 0 1 12
(Includes Gen w/SPED EC-12) Fall 2009 33 0 2 7
(EC-6 began Fall 2009) Spring 2010 38 0 2 15

Fall 2010 29 0 0 9
Spring 2011 40 0 0 13

Fall 2011 40 0 0 10
Spring 2012 41 0 0 18

Fall 2012 33 0 0 7
Spring 2013 54 0 2 13

Fall 2013 30 0 1 2

**Spring 2009 - Data only 
available from Spring 2009 when 
the TexBESS Standards for 
assessment were implemented.  
In Fall 2008, the INTASC 
principles were used for 
assessment.
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Proficient 
(Avg=3.6-4)

25
24
21
20
27
30
23
26
39
27


